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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za pionire 2015
Beograd, 10/ - 11/7/2015

Event 3 Boys, 100m Butterfly 13 - 14 years
7/10/2015 - 17:34 Results
Rekord Pioniri do 14 godina(50m) 58.82 LENDJER, Ivan MZR Vrbas 7/23/2004

Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

13 - 14 years

1. DJOKOVIC, Uros 01 11. APRIL Beograd 58.97 603 28.79 30.18
2. SAVIC, Novak 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:00.66 553 29.11 31.55
3. STEVANOVIC, Ilija 01 Radnicki Kg 1:03.20 489
4. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:03.37 485 29.41 33.96
5. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:05.39 442 31.10 34.29
6. RADO, Mirko 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.76 434 29.69 36.07
7. MARTINOVIC, Ivan 01 Vracar 1:06.18 426 30.83 35.35
8. ZEMUNOVIC, Igor Genki 01 Vracar 1:06.76 415 30.44 36.32
9. ORLIC, Strahinja 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:07.88 395 32.69 35.19

10. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:07.96 393
11. LACANSKI, Boris 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:08.23 389 33.07 35.16
12. ZIVKOVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:08.37 386 31.87 36.50
13. MILOJEVIC, Mihajlo 01 Pk Pirat 1:08.57 383 31.59 36.98
14. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:08.69 381 33.22 35.47
15. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:08.87 378 33.92 34.95
16. DJURDJEVIC, Lazar 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:09.76 364
17. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:09.84 362
18. CVETKOVIC, Ilija 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:10.14 358 31.86 38.28
19. STANCEVIC, Ognjen 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:10.26 356
20. CVETKOVIC, Sava 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:10.28 356 31.67 38.61
21. SPAIC, Nikola 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:11.51 338 34.04 37.47
22. VUKOTIC, Luka 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:12.72 321 34.95 37.77
23. PETKOVIC M, Aleks 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:13.24 314 36.84 36.40
24. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 1:13.62 309 35.04 38.58
25. SAPONJIC, Igor 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:14.12 303 33.39 40.73
26. ODOVIC, Uros 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:14.39 300 35.24 39.15
27. SAMOLOVAC, Jovan 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:15.78 284 35.51 40.27
28. BELIC, Milos 02 Radnicki Kg 1:16.18 279
29. STANIVUK, David 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:16.36 277 36.76 39.60
30. RADANOVIC, Nemanja 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:16.38 277 35.73 40.65
31. DZIPKOVIC, Ilija 01 Vracar 1:16.68 274 34.22 42.46
32. IVKOVIC, Sava 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:16.95 271
33. CVEJIC, Milos 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:17.82 262
34. GACIC, Matija 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.08 259 36.83 41.25
35. BULATOVIC, Marko 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:18.79 252 36.77 42.02
36. MILIVOJEVIC, Luka 02 Radnicki Kg 1:20.06 240 36.24 43.82
37. MARKOVIC, Uros 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:22.95 216
38. MIHAJLOVIC, Luka 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:23.70 210 39.97 43.73
39. NIKOLIC, Nikola 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:31.10 163 42.44 48.66
40. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:35.30 142 43.33 51.97
41. MILADINOVIC, Vuk 01 Tri Delfina 1:40.43 122 46.58 53.85

14 years

1. DJOKOVIC, Uros 01 11. APRIL Beograd 58.97 603 28.79 30.18
2. SAVIC, Novak 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:00.66 553 29.11 31.55
3. STEVANOVIC, Ilija 01 Radnicki Kg 1:03.20 489
4. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:05.39 442 31.10 34.29
5. RADO, Mirko 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.76 434 29.69 36.07
6. MARTINOVIC, Ivan 01 Vracar 1:06.18 426 30.83 35.35
7. ZEMUNOVIC, Igor Genki 01 Vracar 1:06.76 415 30.44 36.32
8. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:07.96 393
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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za pionire 2015
Beograd, 10/ - 11/7/2015

Event 3, Boys, 100m Butterfly, 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

9. ZIVKOVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:08.37 386 31.87 36.50
10. MILOJEVIC, Mihajlo 01 Pk Pirat 1:08.57 383 31.59 36.98
11. DJURDJEVIC, Lazar 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:09.76 364
12. CVETKOVIC, Ilija 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:10.14 358 31.86 38.28
13. VUKOTIC, Luka 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:12.72 321 34.95 37.77
14. PETKOVIC M, Aleks 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:13.24 314 36.84 36.40
15. SAPONJIC, Igor 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:14.12 303 33.39 40.73
16. ODOVIC, Uros 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:14.39 300 35.24 39.15
17. SAMOLOVAC, Jovan 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:15.78 284 35.51 40.27
18. STANIVUK, David 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:16.36 277 36.76 39.60
19. DZIPKOVIC, Ilija 01 Vracar 1:16.68 274 34.22 42.46
20. IVKOVIC, Sava 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:16.95 271
21. BULATOVIC, Marko 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:18.79 252 36.77 42.02
22. MILADINOVIC, Vuk 01 Tri Delfina 1:40.43 122 46.58 53.85

13 years

1. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:03.37 485 29.41 33.96
2. ORLIC, Strahinja 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:07.88 395 32.69 35.19
3. LACANSKI, Boris 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:08.23 389 33.07 35.16
4. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:08.69 381 33.22 35.47
5. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:08.87 378 33.92 34.95
6. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:09.84 362
7. STANCEVIC, Ognjen 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:10.26 356
8. CVETKOVIC, Sava 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:10.28 356 31.67 38.61
9. SPAIC, Nikola 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:11.51 338 34.04 37.47

10. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 1:13.62 309 35.04 38.58
11. BELIC, Milos 02 Radnicki Kg 1:16.18 279
12. RADANOVIC, Nemanja 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:16.38 277 35.73 40.65
13. CVEJIC, Milos 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:17.82 262
14. GACIC, Matija 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.08 259 36.83 41.25
15. MILIVOJEVIC, Luka 02 Radnicki Kg 1:20.06 240 36.24 43.82
16. MARKOVIC, Uros 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:22.95 216
17. MIHAJLOVIC, Luka 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:23.70 210 39.97 43.73
18. NIKOLIC, Nikola 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:31.10 163 42.44 48.66
19. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:35.30 142 43.33 51.97
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